
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
424 
421 
420 
401 
425 
581 
534 
505 
585 
574 
511 
577 
582 

569 

Name 
Sean  Babington 
Jon Lancaster 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Piers Pakenham-Walsh 
Faisal Al Zubair 
Patrick Jarjour 
Hamed Al Wahaibi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Duncan Foster 
Andrew Fuller 
Anthony Hogg 
Rami Joudi (N) 
Jonathan Mowatt 

Kevin Day 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
5 

15 

Total Tm 
9:46.981 
9:47.353 
9:53.473 
9:56.333 
9:58.846 
9:59.023 
9:59.542 
9:59.838 

10:00.387 
10:01.726 
10:06.133 
10:08.359 
3:55.766 

9:58.702 

Diff 

0.372 
6.492 
9.352 

11.865 
12.042 
12.561 
12.857 
13.406 
14.745 
19.152 
21.378 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.372 
6.120 
2.860 
2.513 
0.177 
0.519 
0.296 
0.549 
1.339 
4.407 
2.226 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
35.608 
35.679 
35.937 
35.605 
36.154 
36.029 
36.298 
36.045 
36.122 
36.329 
36.613 
36.891 
36.139 

36.131 

In Lap 
10 
15 
14 
4 

12 
12 
2 

13 
15 
12 
7 
5 
2 

6 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #569 - DQ - Excluded from the results due to technical infringement 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.372 

Avg. Speed 

110.395 

Best Lap Tm 

35.605 

Best Speed 

121.331 

Best Lap by 

401 - Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 11 

Pre Final DD2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:11:17 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

20/03/2015 03:00 PM 
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